Permit

1-13-00724
1-13-00799
1-13-00956
1-13-01002
1-13-01009
1-13-01035
1-13-01056
1-13-01085
1-13-01126
1-13-01193
1-13-01196

Permit
1-13-00732
1-13-00850

Permit

1-13-01048
1-13-01096
1-13-01104
1-13-01108
1-13-01124
1-13-01137
1-13-01146
1-13-01157
1-13-01158
1-13-01160
1-13-01162
1-13-01167

Classification
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
COMMERCIAL NEW
COMMERCIAL NEW

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL

MONTHLY PERMITS BY TYPE
PERMITS ISSUED FOR AUGUST, 2013

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Address
3300 IOWA ST
1410 KASOLD DR
2400 PACKER RD
1041 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
922 MASSACHUSETTS ST
734 VERMONT ST
936 MASSACHUSETTS ST
711 W 23RD ST 10
711 W 23RD ST
1107 W 6TH ST
4114 W 6TH ST
11
$15,026.20

Contractor
Rick Shipman Construction Inc
Johnny Remodeling
Loyd Builders Inc
First Management Inc
ACT Construction
Nabholz Construction
GSR Construction Inc
Hunt Inc
Trimco
Belfor USA
Cromwell Environmental Dba Cromwell £

Permit Fees

3,708.75
441.75
5,181.25
23.50
853.75
50.95
2,113.75
321.25
441.75
993.75
895.75

Total Valuation: 2,157,325.00
Average Valuation: 196,120.45

COMMERCIAL NEW

Address
1420 W 23RD ST
6100 ROCK CHALK DR
2
$46,996.05

Contractor
Carlson Construction Management
Gene Fritzel Construction Co

Permit Fees
3,233.75
43,762.30

Total Valuation: 25,500,000.00
Average Valuation: 12,750,000.00

MECHANICAL/ELECTRICAL/PLUMBING (MEP)

Address
111 E 11TH ST TOWER
763 ASH ST
1337 KENTUCKY ST
1519 CRESCENT RD
4840 W 24TH ST
1107 W 6TH ST
1732 TENNESSEE ST
2110 HARPER ST
3018 TOMAHAWK DR
2837 MAINE CT
2708 BONANZA ST
227 ARKANSAS ST

Contractor
P1 Group

Quality Electric of Douglas Co
Quality Electric of Douglas Co
JJ's Electric Services

Harvey Brothers Construction

P1 Group

Lynn Electric Inc

Electric Plus Service Inc

Jeff Weaverling Electric LLC
Prairie Homes Construction Inc

Permit Fees

2,455.35
23.50
23.50
54.00
35.70
23.50
23.50
993.75
44.85
26.55
23.50
38.75

Valuation
600,000
30,000
910,000
500
80,000
1,325
300,000
20,000
30,000
100,000
85,500

Valuation
500,000
25,000,000

Valuation
361,000
0
500
1,500
900
300
0
100,000
1,200
600
500
1,000



1-13-01198
1-13-01208
1-13-01213
1-13-01216
1-13-01087
1-13-01088
1-13-01089
1-13-01092
1-13-01095
1-13-01098
1-13-01099
1-13-01101
1-13-01102
1-13-01106
1-13-01107
1-13-01110
1-13-01121
1-13-01122
1-13-01132
1-13-01133
1-13-01134
1-13-01138
1-13-01139
1-13-01142
1-13-01143
1-13-01144
1-13-01145
1-13-01153
1-13-01154
1-13-01159
1-13-01161
1-13-01168
1-13-01174
1-13-01179
1-13-01180
1-13-01181
1-13-01182
1-13-01183
1-13-01184
1-13-01186

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

1004 W 22ND TERR
1515 STRATFORD RD
2027 MILLER DR

2514 OUSDAHL RD

835 LOUISIANA ST

220 SUMMERTREE LN
1121 TENNESSEE ST
1330 KASOLD DR

1429 KENTUCKY ST
1603 MASSACHUSETTS ST
2115 MASSACHUSETTS ST
4214 TIMBERLINE CT
4216 TIMBERLINE CT
101 N MICHIGAN ST
1901 E 25TH TERR

1517 RHODE ISLAND ST
409 JANE CT

3929 MONTEREY PL
1104 NEW YORK ST

226 PERRY ST

2411 LOUISIANA ST
2728 FENWICK RD

1506 CROSSGATE DR
1612 W 2ND ST

1625 LOUISIANA ST
2602 BELLE CREST DR
4202 W 13TH ST

2432 ATCHISON AVE
2908 SANTA FE LN

923 TENNESSEE ST B
4157 BLACKJACK OAK DR
821 NEW YORK ST

2837 MAINE CT

4700 W 24TH ST

2406 ALABAMA ST 3A
1147 TENNESSEE ST 2
1147 TENNESSEE ST 4
1208 HASKELL AVE
2411 LOUISIANA ST
1009 BILTMORE DR

Electric Plus Service Inc

Schrock Electric Inc

M & M Services Inc

JJ's Electric Services

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
GSR Construction Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Harris Heating & Cooling

Advantage Heating & AC Inc
Anchor Air LLC

Comfort Specialists LLC

Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Westerhouse Inc

Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Westerhouse Inc

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Wyatt Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc

26.55
69.25
38.75
23.50
130.00
130.00
195.00
1,385.75
130.00
130.00
65.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
130.00
65.00

600
2,000
1,000

400
5,000
2,995
7,150

170,000
5,000
4,900
4,400
3,617
3,617
4,950
2,328
2,000
4,150
1,900
6,000

10,400
2,000
3,420
2,581
4,125
4,300
3,095
6,500
4,200
4,100
2,650
7,785
2,375
2,000
2,465
2,804
1,231
1,231
2,070
2,500
3,500



1-13-01187
1-13-01188
1-13-01189
1-13-01201
1-13-01202
1-13-01204
1-13-01205
1-13-01211
1-13-01212
1-13-01217
1-13-01086
1-13-01093
1-13-01094
1-13-01113
1-13-01114
1-13-01115
1-13-01116
1-13-01117
1-13-01118
1-13-01127
1-13-01128
1-13-01129
1-13-01131
1-13-01135
1-13-01147
1-13-01148
1-13-01149
1-13-01150
1-13-01151
1-13-01163
1-13-01164
1-13-01166
1-13-01169
1-13-01172
1-13-01173
1-13-01176
1-13-01177
1-13-01190
1-13-01192
1-13-01194

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

3200 LONGHORN DR
1531 VERMONT ST

2309 MASSACHUSETTS ST
4181 BLACKJACK OAK DR
528 N DURHAM CT
17E7TH ST

1549 ALVAMAR CT

904 DEER RUN DR

3418 TILLERMAN DR

800 NEW YORK ST 5

1605 WAKARUSA DR
2529 LAWRENCE AVE
4509 GROVE DR

333 MINNESOTA ST

2245 LEARNARD AVE
4185 BLACKJACK OAK DR
515 KASOLD DR

1909 CROSSGATE DR
1602 CRESCENT RD

2916 HARRISON AVE
4433 W 25TH PL

319 CLAYTON CT

731 TENNESSEE ST

1326 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1132 PARKSIDE CIR

3116 W 28TH CIR

2428 ARKANSAS ST

716 RHODE ISLAND ST
1809 INDIANA ST

1419 ELMWOOD ST

2101 W 29TH TERR

2512 W 6TH ST

1821 W 26TH ST

2708 BONANZA ST

226 PERRY ST

2616 STRATFORD RD

255 N MICHIGAN ST 100
900 ALABAMA ST

1107 INDIANA ST 4

3109 TRAIL RD

Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Advantage Heating & AC Inc

Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc
Cloud Heating & Air Conditioning Inc

A & H Air Conditioning & Heating
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Niehoff/Dunco Heating & Cooling
Helphrey HVAC/R Services
Heinen PHE Services Inc

AB May Company

Action Plumbing of Lawrence Inc
AB May Company

Aqua Flow Plumbing LLC

Jim Bost Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing

Jim Bost Plumbing

AB May Company

Koehler Plumbing Inc

Koehler Plumbing Inc
Roto-Rooter Services Co

Kastl Plumbing

Kastl Plumbing

Kastl Plumbing

Kastl Plumbing

Joe The Plumber DBA Mr. Rooter
All Star Plumbing of Lawrence
Westwood Plumbing

Anchor Air LLC

Plumbing Construction Inc
Action Plumbing of Lawrence Inc

All Star Plumbing of Lawrence
Reaves & Son Plumbing Co LLC
Lawrence Landscape

AB May Company

Action Plumbing of Lawrence Inc
Action Plumbing of Lawrence Inc
Jim Bost Plumbing

65.00
65.00
130.00
65.00
65.00
57.05
130.00
260.00
130.00
65.00
38.75
32.65
29.60
29.60
38.75
97.25
83.25
63.15
29.60
35.70
32.65
125.25
32.65
111.25
69.25
69.25
35.70
38.75
23.50
23.50
391.25
23.50
23.50
23.50
38.75
125.25
32.65
29.60
23.50
29.60

3,661
2,103
13,300
2,700
4,400
1,515
4,508
14,950
9,450
1,500
1,000
794
670
603
1,000
3,100
2,900
1,800
603
835
735
5,520
750
5,000
2,000
2,000
887
1,000
425
400
24,343
324

500
1,000
5,619

783

694

298

650



1-13-01195
1-13-01197
1-13-01206
1-13-01209
1-13-01210
1-13-01214

Permit

Permit

1-13-00766
1-13-00895
1-13-01081
1-13-01109
1-13-01112
1-13-01203
3-13-00003
3-13-00007
1-13-01090
1-13-01119
1-13-01136

Permit
1-13-00943

Permit
1-13-00975
1-13-01062

PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
DEMOLITION
DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL POOL
RESIDENTIAL POOL
RESIDENTIAL POOL

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
COMMERCIAL REMODEL

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

2500 W 6TH ST 300

2245 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST

921 MISSOURI ST
1009 MAINE ST

1222 PROSPECT AVE
110 N MICHIGAN ST 67

Action Plumbing of Lawrence Inc
Koehler Plumbing Inc

Anchor Air LLC

Kastl Plumbing

Anchor Air LLC

Kastl Plumbing

98 Total Valuation:
$11,793.60 Average Valuation:
MULTI-FAMILY

Address Contractor
0 Total Valuation:
$0.00 Average Valuation:

OTHER

Address Contractor
1501 HARPER ST
327 ELM ST

1027 PENNSYLVANIA ST
2917 WHITMORE DR

711 W 23RD ST

1605 VERMONT ST

923 ALABAMA ST

138 ALABAMA ST

1208 CHADWICK CT
1704 LAKE ALVAMAR DR
130 N WILDERNESS WAY
11

$4,229.65

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR

BRI Inc
Complete Window & Remodeling Service
BOHMANN EXCAVATING
First Management Inc
Stranger Creek Pools Inc
Midwest Custom Pools LLC
Stranger Creek Pools Inc
Total Valuation:
Average Valuation:

PUBLIC PROJECTS

Address
111 E 11TH ST
1
$1,452.95

Contractor
BA Green Construction Co
Total Valuation:
Average Valuation:

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/REMODEL

Address
2815 TRAIL RD
1408 E 27TH ST

Contractor
First Management Inc
Continental Siding Supply

23.50
32.65
23.50
83.25
23.50
38.75
905,010.59
9,234.80

Permit Fees
0.00
#DIV/0!

Permit Fees

108.00

125.25

278.50

32.65

643.75

623.55

50.00

50.00

512.45

727.75

1,077.75
323,542.27

29,412.93

Permit Fees
1,452.95
181,590.00
181,590.00

Permit Fees
613.45
307.25

214
735
500
3,000
500
903

Valuation

Valuation
1,500
5,600
6,100

800
50,000
47,112

0

0
36,240
62,000
114,190

Valuation
181,590

Valuation
47,000
18,732



1-13-01130
1-13-01140
1-13-01029
1-13-01030
1-13-01058
1-13-01073
1-13-01078
1-13-01080
1-13-01091
1-13-01097
1-13-01100
1-13-01120
1-13-01141
1-13-01165
1-13-01175
1-13-01178
1-13-01191
1-13-01199

Permit

Permit

1-13-00893
1-13-00899
1-13-00901
1-13-00902
1-13-00903
1-13-00905
1-13-00917
1-13-01055
1-13-01077
1-13-01105
1-13-01125
1-13-01170

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification

# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Classification
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY

2200 HARPER ST C9
610 LYON ST

1146 CONNECTICUT ST
721 N 3RD ST

3305 RIVERVIEW RD
2434 W 24TH TERR A
1901 UNIVERSITY DR
1414 PROSPECT AVE
3107 WINSTON DR
2007 KENTUCKY ST
1910 W 3RD ST

941 MISSISSIPPI ST
520 BRENTWOOD DR
1527 HANSCOM RD
1804 CARMEL DR
1804 MISSISSIPPI ST
48 WINONA AVE

105 STONECREST PL
20

$5,550.90

RH Construction LLC

Harvey Brothers Construction
Billy Construction

NB Remodeling LLC

Hunt Inc

OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
George Frank Construction
Continental Siding Supply
OWNER AS CONTRACTOR
Complete Construction
Midwest Property Management
Roman Construction
Timberidge Construction Inc
Wildeman, Terry

Cromwell Environmental Dba Cromwell £
Schmidt Contracting Inc

NB Remodeling LLC

RESIDENTIAL NEW DUPLEX

Address

$0.00

Total Valuation:
Average Valuation:

Contractor

Total Valuation:
Average Valuation:

RESIDENTIAL NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Address
504 N MONTEREY WAY
204 KAW CT
205 KAW CT
221 KAW CT
220 KAW CT
208 KAW CT
731 N WILD PLUM CT
2532 RYAN CT
1500 PRESTWICK CT
927 DRUM DR
907 DRUM DR
5513 CHAMNEY CT

Contractor
Berger Construction Inc
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Bowden Complete Homes & Framing
Drippe Construction Inc
Clovis Construction
Canyon Creek Construction LLC
Jake Garber Construction
LJ Garber Construction
Landstar Development

69.25

83.25
593.25
167.25
153.25
421.55
139.25
265.25
431.65
251.25
251.25

69.25
195.25
251.25
279.25
421.55
461.95
125.25

351,395.57
17,569.78

Permit Fees
0.00
#DIV/0!

Permit Fees
1,217.75
1,144.95
1,144.95
1,144.95
1,144.95
1,144.95
2,001.75

0.00
5,371.25
1,945.75
1,609.75
2,113.75

2,000
2,500
45,000
8,800
7,850
28,000
7,000
16,000
28,852
15,000
15,000
2,000
10,384
15,000
17,000
27,800
32,000
5,478

Valuation

Valuation
140,000
126,436
126,533
126,533
126,436
126,436
280,000
100,000
950,000
269,972
210,000
300,000



1-13-01171
1-13-01185

Permit

2-13-00134
2-13-00149
2-13-00151
2-13-00152
2-13-00154
2-13-00155
2-13-00156
2-13-00159
2-13-00160
2-13-00162
2-13-00163
2-13-00164
2-13-00165
2-13-00166
2-13-00167
2-13-00168
2-13-00169
2-13-00170
2-13-00171
2-13-00179
2-13-00183
2-13-00184
2-13-00185
2-13-00189
2-13-00190
2-13-00150
2-13-00158
2-13-00172
2-13-00173
2-13-00174
2-13-00175
2-13-00176
2-13-00177

SINGLE FAMILY
SINGLE FAMILY

# of Permits Issued:

5512 CHAMNEY CT
103 EARHART CIR
14

Total Permit Fees: $24,660.25

Classification
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT

SIGN
Address
3300 IOWA ST
745 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
1344 TENNESSEE ST
2003 W 27TH ST
3400 W 6TH ST
1116 W 23RD ST
1415 W 6TH ST
1339 MASSACHUSETTS ST
1548 E 23RD ST
125 E 10TH ST
745 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST
506 E 23RD ST
1802 E 19TH ST
1601 W 23RD ST
746 MASSACHUSETTS ST
711 W 23RD ST
3017 W6TH ST A
3080 IOWA ST
900 IOWA ST
1420 W 23RD ST
1520 WAKARUSA DR
1420 KASOLD DR A
3000 W 6TH ST
821 IOWA ST
1519 W 23RD ST
950 MONTEREY WAY Al
721 WAKARUSA DR
2512 W 6TH ST
1203 IOWA ST
3514 CLINTON PKWY
2301 WAKARUSA DR

1818 MASSACHUSETTS ST A

902 W 23RD ST

Landstar Development
Kettler Construction Inc

1,833.75

2,841.75
Total Valuation: 3,562,346.00
Average Valuation: 254,453.29

Contractor Permit Fees

Springfield Sign & Neon 900.00
Star Signs LLC 75.00
Art of lllumination 75.00
Luminous Neon Inc 75.00
Luminous Neon Inc 150.00
Full Bright Sign 375.00
Full Bright Sign 225.00
50.00

Full Bright Sign 150.00
Lawrence Sign Up LLC 150.00
Full Bright Sign 150.00
75.00

75.00

Full Bright Sign 75.00
Schurle Signs Inc 75.00
150.00

Lawrence Sign Up LLC 75.00
RF Fisher Electric Co 225.00
Full Bright Sign 225.00
Infinity Sign Systems Inc 150.00
Full Bright Sign 75.00
Luminous Neon Inc 75.00
ACME Sign Hanger Inc 75.00
Full Bright Sign 75.00
Full Bright Sign 75.00
25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

250,000
430,000

Valuation
28,000
5,200
2,200
1,700
400
900
3,000
4,000
2,000
3,800
1,500
800
1,700
8,500
8,000
500
1,000
11,000
2,000
6,000
2,800
1,100
5,800
1,800
600
200
100
150
200
75
75
75
75



2-13-00178 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
2-13-00180 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
2-13-00182 TEMPORARY SIGN PERMIT
# of Permits Issued:
Total Permit Fees:

Summary
Total Permits Issued:

Public Projects Valuation:
Non-Public Funded Valuation:
Total Valuation:

Total Fees:

3131 NIEDER RD
2540 IOWA ST
3050 IOWA ST
36

$4,150.00

193
$181,590
$32,905,069
$33,086,659
$113,859.60

Total Valuation: 105,450.00
Average Valuation: 2,929.17

25.00
25.00
25.00

75
75
50



